Tel: (0191) 548 5000
Fax: (0191) 548 5100
E-mail: info@intergasuk.co.uk
Web: www.intergasuk.co.uk
Camping  Construction
Marine
Caravan
How to order
Account:  Simply fill in a credit application form and one
 can be approved within 24 hours.
Proforma:  A Proforma Invoice will be raised & goods will be
 despatched once cheque, bank payment or Card
 payment is received.
Phone: 0191 548 5000
Office Opening Hours: Mon-Fri 9am-5pm
Answer phone service provided mornings,
evenings & weekends
Fax: 0191 548 5100
Email: info@intergasuk.co.uk
 Mail: INTERGAS UK Ltd
 7E Riverside Road
 Riverside Industrial Estate
 Southwick
 Sunderland
 SR5 3JG
Ordering
Carriage
Mainland UK:
   £4.00 - £10.00 on orders under £250.00 Net
£32.50 on Pallet orders under £250.00 Net
Orders over £250.00 Net are Carriage Paid
Outside Mainland UK:
Price on Request
Please note some items may change in appearance from the pictures provided.
Contents    Pages
Contents             Pages
•Power: 1.3-4.2KW  (three settings)
•Size: 760mm (H) x 435mm (D) x 435mm (L)
•Rotating Base for easy storage
•Piezo electric ignition
•Oxygen Depletion System (ODS)
•Flame-failure protection device
•2 ceramic plates
•Complete with Hose & Regulator
•Cylinder Capacity: Max.15kg
•CE approved
Offices &
Workshops
Emergency
Heating
Site
Cabins
Conservatories In The
Home
Part No. CH1
Spares
Available
143
Free Standing Site Heater. Security turn
down valve. Fitted with FFD & ASD.
Complete with high pressure hose &
a low pressure Propane regulator.
37 mbar
4.3
kW/hr
143BOT
Bottle Clamp Site Heater. Security turn
down valve. Fitted with FFD & ASD.
Complete with high pressure hose & a
low pressure Propane regulator.
37 mbar
4.3
kW/hr
Part No. Description
Operating
Pressure Rating
Part No. Description
LP180 18kW Space Heater c/w Hose & Reg